

State of HP vs. M/s Subhash C. Kumar

CARBC No. 4 of 2018

25.02.2022 Present: Mr. Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the petitioners.

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Tarunjeet Singh Bhogal, Advocate for the respondent.

List on **25th March, 2022** as prayed.

February 25, 2022
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge