

State of HP vs. M/s Subhash C. Kumar

CARBC No. 4 of 2018

15.06.2023 Present: Mr. Prashant Sen, Deputy Advocate General, for the petitioners.

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

List for hearing on ***18st August, 2023*** as prayed.

June 15, 2023
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge