

State of H.P. vs. M/s Subhash C. Kumar

CARBC No. 4 of 2018

09.03.2026. Present: Ms. Ayushi Negi, Deputy Advocate General,
for the petitioners.

Mr. J.S.Bhogal, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list the matter after one week
before appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

09th March, 2026
(ravinder)